
14 (14) 13 (10)

Ball Carries Home Away Ball Carries

Scott Williams 13 Gael Fickou 10

Liam Williams 11 49% 51% Adrien Pelissie 10

Gareth Davies 9 Benjamin Fall 9

49% 51%

Metres Made Metres Made

Gareth Davies 45 110 124 Benjamin Fall 77

Scott Williams 40 Gael Fickou 70

Liam Williams 40 328 417 Remy Grosso 55

Lineouts Won 25 26 Lineouts Won

Cory Hill 3 Sebastien Vahaamahina 4

Aaron Shingler 2 3 6 Mathieu Babillot 3

Justin Tipuric 1 Wenceslas Lauret 2

7 26

Tackles Tackles

Alun Wyn Jones 16 7 9 Wenceslas Lauret 12

Josh Navidi 16 Geoffrey Doumayrou 11

Ken Owens 14 76 91 Mathieu Bastareaud 8

6 2

Home Away

135 110

26 7

11 8

84% 94%

Home Away

12 8

1 1

Home Away

6 12

1 1

86% 92%

1 2

12 4

1 0

92% 100%

Wales 14 - 13 France
17/03/2018,   Principality Stadium,   Referee: Ben O'keeffe (NZ)

FT (HT)

Possession

Territory

Liam Williams (3) Tries Gael Fickou (20)

Drop Goals Francois Trinh-Duc (3)

Attack

Conversions Maxime Machenaud (21)

Leigh Halfpenny (9, 15, 31) Penalty Goals Maxime Machenaud (48)

Ball Carries

Metres Made

Kicks From Hand

Line Breaks

Rucks/Mauls Lost

Offloads

Rucks/Mauls Won

Defenders Beaten

Defence

Tackles Made

Discipline

Missed Tackles

Tackle Success

Turnovers Won

Total Penalties

Total Free Kicks

Scrums Success

Set Piece

Lineouts Won Own Throw

Lineouts Lost Own Throw

Lineout Success

Lineout Steals

Scrums Won

Scrums Lost

Axis Title



App Try Con Pen Drop YC RC Name Name App Try Con Pen Drop YC RC

3 Leigh Halfpenny 15 Benjamin Fall

George North 14 Gael Fickou 1

Scott Williams 13 Mathieu Bastareaud (c)

Hadleigh Parkes 12 Geoffrey Doumayrou

1 Liam Williams 11 Remy Grosso

Dan Biggar 10 Francois Trinh-Duc 1

Gareth Davies 9 Maxime Machenaud 1 1

Rob Evans 1 Jefferson Poirot

Ken Owens 2 Adrien Pelissie

Tomas Francis 3 Cedate Gomes Sa

Cory Hill 4 Paul Gabrillagues

Alun Wyn Jones (c) 5 Sebastien Vahaamahina

Justin Tipuric 6 Wenceslas Lauret

Josh Navidi 7 Yacouba Camara

Taulupe Faletau 8 Marco Tauleigne

Elliot Dee 16 Camille Chat

Nicky Smith 17 Dany Priso

Samson Lee 18 Rabah Slimani

Bradley Davies 19 Bernard Le Roux

Aaron Shingler 20 Mathieu Babillot

Aled Davies 21 Baptiste Couilloud

Gareth Anscombe 22 Lionel Beauxis

Steff Evans 23 Geoffrey Palis

Man of the Match - Alun Wyn Jones (Wales)

Assistant ref: Wayne Barnes (Eng)

Wales 14 - 13 France
17/03/2018

Principality Stadium

17:00

Referee: Ben O'keeffe (NZ)

Assistant ref: Luke Pearce (Eng)

TMO: George Ayoub (Aus)

Match Statistics Match Statistics



Wales 14 - 13 France
17/03/2018,   Principality Stadium,   Referee: Ben O'keeffe (NZ)

Match Timeline

Match Time Home Score Away Match Time

0 - 3 Francois Trinh-Duc - Drop goal 3:01

3:43 Liam Williams - Try 5 - 3

9:28 Leigh Halfpenny - Penalty 8 - 3

15:15 Leigh Halfpenny - Penalty 11 - 3

11 - 8 Gael Fickou - Try 20:44

11 - 10 Maxime Machenaud - Conversion 21:44

On - Mathieu Babillot 25:27

Off - Yacouba Camara 25:27

31:19 Leigh Halfpenny - Penalty 14 - 10

14 - 13 Maxime Machenaud - Penalty 48:47

Off - Adrien Pelissie 50:55

On - Camille Chat 50:55

Off - Cedate Gomes Sa 50:56

On - Rabah Slimani 50:56

55:55 Off - Justin Tipuric

55:55 On - Aaron Shingler

Off - Jefferson Poirot 59:41

On - Dany Priso 59:41

Off - Maxime Machenaud 61:20

On - Baptiste Couilloud 61:20

63:22 Off - Tomas Francis

63:22 On - Samson Lee

63:46 Off - Rob Evans

63:46 On - Nicky Smith

68:10 Off - Ken Owens

68:10 On - Elliot Dee

68:11 Off - Cory Hill

68:11 On - Bradley Davies

On - Bernard Le Roux 70:50

Off - Paul Gabrillagues 70:50

Off - Francois Trinh-Duc 70:51

On - Lionel Beauxis 70:51

On - Paul Gabrillagues 76:45

Off - Wenceslas Lauret 76:45


